RICS UK member survey - Covid-19 Impact and response

Q1 Email address (optional)
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Q2 How many people does the business you work for employ?
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Q3 What sector do you work in?
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Commercial

Constructio

Geomatics

Land and
estates

Residential

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

Commercial

Construction

Geomatics

Land and estates

Residential

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 86

Skipped: 0

50%

3/13

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
44.19%

38.37%

3.49%

13.95%

15.12%

23.26%

90% 100%

38

33

12

13

20



RICS UK member survey - Covid-19 Impact and response

Q4 What is the primary location of your organisation?

Answered: 86  Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
10.47%
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Q5 Impact of COVID-19 on your practice/workplace This page asks what
impact you have felt and within your place of employment. Your answers
will help inform us of what changes we should be advocating to UK
Government to best help the sector.What impact has COVID-19 had on
your practice/workplace, since the 12th March? (Tick all that apply)

Answered: 86  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES

Decreased workload
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Q6 Are you aware of RICS response to COVID-19 and other campaigns to
date? (Please tick box if aware)

Answered: 86  Skipped: 0
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Free resource
available.
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Value the Planet 23.26% 20
Support and guidance for professionals and candidates 63.95% 55
Free resources available online 75.58% 65
Work with Government (Renew, Repurpose, Regenerate) 34.88% 30
Support and guidance for SME members 25.58% 22
Updates to relevant guidance 53.49% 46
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Q7 At this time, how concerned are you about the impact of

Coronavirus/COVID-19 on your business?

Neutral.
Slightl
concerne

Concerned
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Q8 How important is a Build Back Better approach to your business
considering ESG (Environment Social Governance) and the UN
Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)?Please specify:

Answered: 86
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Q9 What is your level of confidence for the next 12-24 months? Please
specify

Answered: 86  Skipped: 0
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Q10 Have you implemented any innovations to your business due to
theimpact of Covid-19?

Answered: 86  Skipped: 0
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Q11 What additional support or information would you like to see from
RICS?(Please specify)

Answered: 86  Skipped: 0
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